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Pirongia Vets 2018
Special Events  (as well as the Waikato Vets Programme 2018 these are tournaments

of particular local interest )

Festival of Golf –  22-26 Jan

Mon      22 Jan         Cambridge

Tues     23 Jan         Waikare

Thurs   25 Jan         Pirongia

Fri         26 Jan         Ngaruawahia

Zone 2 Pennants
Thurs    15 Feb         Stewart Alexander

Tues     20 Feb         Te Kowhai

Thurs    1 March      Pirongia

Thurs   15 March     Ngahinepouri

Wed       11 April       Waitomo

Mon       16 April       Te Awamutu

Mon       23 April         Cambridge

Round Robin
Thurs     22 Feb        Stewart Alexander

Thurs     22 March   Raglan

Thurs     19 April      Ngahinepouri

Thurs      3  May       Kawhia

Thurs     17 May       Pirongia

Spring R/R tba later in the year

Waikato Vets Days (local)

Thurs     18 Jan        Te Awamutu

Tues       30 Jan        Te Kowhai

Mon        12 Mar        Riverside (Narrows)

Thurs     29 Mar        Pirongia

Thurs      5  April       Stewart Alex

Thurs     26 April       Ngahinepouri

 21-22 May                 Riverside Pairs

 24-25 May  Te Awamutu Waipa Classic

Mon          6 Aug        Riverside (Lochiel)

Thurs     16 Aug       Stewart Alex

Mon       10  Oct         Waitomo

Mon       12  Nov        Cambridge

Thurs    22  Nov        Raglan

Thurs    29  Nov        Ngahinepouri
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